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File #:  Version: 12008-0384

Status:Type: Ordinance Lapsed

File created: In control:7/21/2008 Hearing Examiner

On agenda: Final action: 2/2/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: AN ORDINANCE authorizing a subdivision on certain property located east of 307th Ave SE on the
south side of Kent-Kangley Rd, Postal City Kent, at the request of 9700 Partners LLC, department of
development and environmental services file no. L08P0001.

Sponsors: Julia Patterson

Indexes: DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Plats

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2008-0384--L08P0001 Agenda to COC.doc, 2. 2008-0384--L08P0001 HEAR COVER MEMO TO
COC.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Introduced and ReferredMetropolitan King County Council7/21/2008 1

Clerk 07/10/2008 (TO)

AN ORDINANCE authorizing a subdivision on certain property located east of

307th Ave SE on the south side of Kent-Kangley Rd, Postal City Kent, at the

request of 9700 Partners LLC, department of development and environmental

services file no. L08P0001.
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